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Savings Account Statement 

 

 

KWA GUQA EXT 3 EMALAHLENI 
1039 

 

 

 
Tax Invoice 
VAT Registration Number 
4680173723 

 

Capitec Bank Limited 
5 Neutron Road 
Techno Park 
Stellenbosch 
7600 

 

From Date: 04/05/2022 
To Date: 02/08/2022 

Print Date: 02/08/2022 

 
 

 
Validate document using SkyQR 

Account Number: 

 

Posting Date Transaction 
Date 

Description Money In (R) Money Out (R) Balance (R) 

04/05/2022 30/04/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -200.05 3 554.60 

04/05/2022 
 
04/05/2022 

04/05/2022 
 

04/05/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Atm Witbank Kwa-guqa101witbank 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -500.00 
 

-8.00 

3 054.60 
 

3 046.60 
04/05/2022 04/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1243604830  -1 300.00 1 746.60 

04/05/2022 04/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 1 745.60 
04/05/2022 04/05/2022 Payment Received D Sithole 700.00  2 445.60 

04/05/2022 
 
04/05/2022 

04/05/2022 
 

04/05/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Fnb Ssc Atm Emalahleni 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -700.00 
 

-10.00 

1 745.60 
 

1 735.60 
04/05/2022 04/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s)  -1.00 1 734.60 

05/05/2022 05/05/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 1 700.00  3 434.60 
05/05/2022 05/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1609354751  -700.00 2 734.60 

05/05/2022 05/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 2 733.60 
05/05/2022 05/05/2022 Debicheck Authentication SMS Fee  -0.25 2 733.35 

05/05/2022 05/05/2022 Debicheck Authentication Fee  -1.00 2 732.35 
05/05/2022 05/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1379901942  -200.00 2 532.35 

05/05/2022 05/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 2 531.35 
05/05/2022 05/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1379901942  -100.00 2 431.35 

05/05/2022 05/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 2 430.35 

05/05/2022 
 
05/05/2022 

05/05/2022 
 

05/05/2022 

Payment Received Dispute Afbnk 
0324231839 
Dispute Fee 

75016513199 220329 300.00  

-45.00 

2 730.35 
 

2 685.35 

05/05/2022 05/05/2022 Payment Received Dispute Afbnk 
0339097327 

75016513199 220429 300.00  2 985.35 

05/05/2022 05/05/2022 Dispute Fee  -45.00 2 940.35 
05/05/2022 05/05/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 160874cdb9 Aa22125rnh9s 600.00  3 540.35 
05/05/2022 05/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1418894174  -50.00 3 490.35 

05/05/2022 05/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 3 489.35 
05/05/2022 05/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1418894174  -50.00 3 439.35 

05/05/2022 05/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 3 438.35 
05/05/2022 05/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1243604830  -300.00 3 138.35 

05/05/2022 05/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 3 137.35 
05/05/2022 05/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 10 notification(s)  -2.50 3 134.85 

06/05/2022 03/05/2022 Sasol Witbank (Card 8928)  -200.05 2 934.80 
06/05/2022 06/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 2 922.80 

06/05/2022 06/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 2 922.30 
06/05/2022 06/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 2 910.30 

06/05/2022 06/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 2 909.80 
06/05/2022 06/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1214260274  -100.00 2 809.80 

06/05/2022 06/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 2 808.80 
06/05/2022 06/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s)  -0.75 2 808.05 

07/05/2022 05/05/2022 Ocean Basket Bronkhorstspr (Card 8928)  -810.00 1 998.05 

 

24hr Client Care Centre 0860 10 20 43 E ClientCare@capitecbank.co.za capitecbank.co.za 

mailto:ClientCare@capitecbank.co.za
Annexure E 



Capitec Bank is an authorised financial services (FSP46669) and registered credit provider (NCRCP13). Capitec Bank Limited Reg. No.: 1980/003695/06 Page 2 of 12 

Unique Document No.: 82de0588-9f37-4855-9fd7-af4b6c59b49e / 204 / V7.0 - 01/04/2018 (ddmmccyy) 

 

07/05/2022 07/05/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 700.00  2 698.05 
07/05/2022 07/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 2 686.05 

07/05/2022 07/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 2 685.55 
07/05/2022 07/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 2 655.55 

07/05/2022 07/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 2 655.05 
07/05/2022 07/05/2022 Lesufi Tavern 91300 Kwaguga (Card 8928)  -110.00 2 545.05 

07/05/2022 07/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 2 533.05 
07/05/2022 07/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 2 532.55 

07/05/2022 07/05/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 1 000.00  3 532.55 
07/05/2022 07/05/2022 Lesufi Tavern 91300 Kwaguga (Card 8928)  -305.00 3 227.55 

07/05/2022 07/05/2022 Lesufi Tavern 91300 Kwaguga (Card 8928)  -59.00 3 168.55 
07/05/2022 07/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 6 notification(s)  -1.50 3 167.05 

08/05/2022 07/05/2022 Lesufi Tavern 91300 Kwaguga (Card 8928)  -195.00 2 972.05 
08/05/2022 07/05/2022 Lesufi Tavern 91300 Kwaguga (Card 8928)  -110.00 2 862.05 

08/05/2022 07/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1153077041  -100.00 2 762.05 
08/05/2022 07/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 2 761.05 

08/05/2022 05/05/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -200.05 2 561.00 
08/05/2022 06/05/2022 Ikh*unjani Clinic Emal Witbank (Card 8928)  -100.00 2 461.00 

08/05/2022 08/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 2 449.00 
08/05/2022 08/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 2 448.50 

08/05/2022 08/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 2 436.50 
08/05/2022 08/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 2 436.00 

08/05/2022 08/05/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 16087bada4 Hwbets1685178_67948 100.00  2 536.00 
08/05/2022 08/05/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 16087baed0 Hwbets1685178_67948 100.00  2 636.00 

08/05/2022 08/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 7 notification(s)  -1.75 2 634.25 
09/05/2022 08/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 2 622.25 

09/05/2022 08/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 2 621.75 
09/05/2022 08/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 2 591.75 

09/05/2022 08/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 2 591.25 
09/05/2022 07/05/2022 Roots Witbank (Card 8928)  -197.90 2 393.35 

09/05/2022 06/05/2022 Excel Witbank (Card 8928)  -150.00 2 243.35 
09/05/2022 07/05/2022 Weng Family Supermarke Witbank (Card 8928)  -189.99 2 053.36 

09/05/2022 09/05/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 700.00  2 753.36 
09/05/2022 09/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -400.00 2 353.36 

09/05/2022 09/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 2 352.36 
09/05/2022 09/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s)  -0.75 2 351.61 

10/05/2022 09/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 2 339.61 
10/05/2022 09/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 2 339.11 

10/05/2022 
 
10/05/2022 

01/05/2022 
 

01/05/2022 

Card Purchase & Cashback (R600.00) Shoprite Witbank 
(Card 8928) 
Till Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -1 512.17 
 

-1.75 

826.94 
 

825.19 

10/05/2022 08/05/2022 Ra Cellular Witbank (Card 8928)  -101.00 724.19 

10/05/2022 07/05/2022 Engen Kwaquga (Card 8928)  -109.74 614.45 
10/05/2022 10/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 584.45 

10/05/2022 10/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 583.95 
10/05/2022 10/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 571.95 

10/05/2022 10/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 571.45 
10/05/2022 10/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s)  -0.25 571.20 

11/05/2022 09/05/2022 Engen Kwaquga (Card 8928)  -200.00 371.20 
11/05/2022 11/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 341.20 

11/05/2022 11/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 340.70 
11/05/2022 11/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 328.70 

11/05/2022 11/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 328.20 
13/05/2022 10/05/2022 Sasol Witbank (Card 8928)  -200.05 128.15 

13/05/2022 
 
13/05/2022 

13/05/2022 
 

13/05/2022 

Payment Received: Poms Housing - May 2037 Transfer 
0363707661 
USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom 

1 556.00  

-12.00 

1 684.15 
 

1 672.15 
13/05/2022 13/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 671.65 

13/05/2022 13/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -150.00 1 521.65 
13/05/2022 13/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 1 520.65 

13/05/2022 13/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 1 490.65 
13/05/2022 13/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 490.15 

13/05/2022 13/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1379901942  -200.00 1 290.15 

13/05/2022 13/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 1 289.15 
13/05/2022 13/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Electricity  -30.00 1 259.15 

13/05/2022 13/05/2022 Prepaid Electricity Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 258.65 
13/05/2022 13/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Electricity  -30.00 1 228.65 

13/05/2022 13/05/2022 Prepaid Electricity Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 228.15 
13/05/2022 13/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s)  -0.75 1 227.40 

14/05/2022 14/05/2022 Payment Received D Sithole 1 200.00  2 427.40 

14/05/2022 
 
14/05/2022 

14/05/2022 
 

14/05/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Shellfaamidse Middleburg 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -1 200.00 
 

-20.00 

1 227.40 
 

1 207.40 

14/05/2022 14/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -50.00 1 157.40 
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14/05/2022 14/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 156.90 

14/05/2022 
 
14/05/2022 

14/05/2022 
 

14/05/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Highveldmallr 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

Emalahleni -350.00 
 

-10.00 

806.90 
 

796.90 

14/05/2022 14/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -100.00 696.90 
14/05/2022 14/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 695.90 

14/05/2022 
 
14/05/2022 

14/05/2022 
 

14/05/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Fnb Ssc Atm 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

Emalahleni -150.00 
 

-10.00 

545.90 
 

535.90 

14/05/2022 14/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 6 notification(s)  -1.50 534.40 

15/05/2022 
 
15/05/2022 

15/05/2022 
 

15/05/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Sparkatm Engen Buhlebethu 
Witbank Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -100.00 
 

-8.00 

434.40 
 

426.40 
15/05/2022 15/05/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 700.00  1 126.40 

15/05/2022 15/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1609354751  -200.00 926.40 
15/05/2022 15/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 925.40 

15/05/2022 15/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -100.00 825.40 
15/05/2022 15/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 824.40 

15/05/2022 15/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 7 notification(s)  -1.75 822.65 
16/05/2022 16/05/2022 Payment Received D Sithole 90.00  912.65 

16/05/2022 14/05/2022 Eyethu Tavern Witbank (Card 8928)  -100.00 812.65 
16/05/2022 16/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s)  -0.25 812.40 

17/05/2022 15/05/2022 Ra Cellular Witbank (Card 8928)  -110.00 702.40 
17/05/2022 14/05/2022 Engen Kwaquga (Card 8928)  -100.57 601.83 

17/05/2022 07/05/2022 Ntozamandla Tavern Witbank (Card 8928)  -95.00 506.83 
18/05/2022 15/05/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -200.05 306.78 

18/05/2022 16/05/2022 Sasol Emalahleni (Card 8928)  -190.00 116.78 
18/05/2022 14/05/2022 Ntozamandla Tavern Witbank (Card 8928)  -90.00 26.78 

20/05/2022 20/05/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 300.00  326.78 
20/05/2022 20/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 314.78 

20/05/2022 20/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 314.28 
20/05/2022 20/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 284.28 

20/05/2022 20/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 283.78 
20/05/2022 20/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 271.78 

20/05/2022 20/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 271.28 
20/05/2022 20/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -110.00 161.28 

20/05/2022 20/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 160.28 

20/05/2022 
 
20/05/2022 

20/05/2022 
 

20/05/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Atm Witbank Kwa-guqa101witbank 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -100.00 
 

-8.00 

60.28 
 

52.28 

20/05/2022 20/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s)  -0.75 51.53 
25/05/2022 25/05/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 16089b3d12 Hwb16087286851 300.00  351.53 

25/05/2022 25/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 339.53 
25/05/2022 25/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 339.03 

25/05/2022 21/05/2022 Sasol Witbank (Card 8928)  -20.00 319.03 
25/05/2022 25/05/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 300.00  619.03 

25/05/2022 
 
25/05/2022 

25/05/2022 
 

25/05/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Absa Sasol Eaddie Stre Witbank 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -300.00 
 

-10.00 

319.03 
 

309.03 
25/05/2022 25/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 279.03 

25/05/2022 25/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 278.53 
25/05/2022 25/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 266.53 

25/05/2022 25/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 266.03 
25/05/2022 25/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 254.03 

25/05/2022 25/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 253.53 
25/05/2022 25/05/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 16089d16d1 Hwb16091095033 100.00  353.53 

25/05/2022 25/05/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 16089dbf97 Hwb16093909642 100.00  453.53 
25/05/2022 25/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 6 notification(s)  -1.50 452.03 

26/05/2022 25/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 440.03 
26/05/2022 25/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 439.53 

26/05/2022 26/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 427.53 
26/05/2022 26/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 427.03 

26/05/2022 26/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s)  -0.25 426.78 

27/05/2022 
 
27/05/2022 

27/05/2022 
 

27/05/2022 

Payment Received: Poms Wage - May 2022 Transfer 
0384305449 
Debicheck Payment (0380544238): Afbnk (75016513199) 

14 911.73  

-300.00 

15 338.51 
 

15 038.51 

27/05/2022 27/05/2022 Debicheck Collection Fee  -3.50 15 035.01 
27/05/2022 27/05/2022 Debicheck Payment (0374032634): Bfs (AA22120CT26M)  -1 624.98 13 410.03 

27/05/2022 27/05/2022 Debicheck Collection Fee  -3.50 13 406.53 
27/05/2022 27/05/2022 Debicheck Payment (0371859848): Bfs (AA22125RNH9S)  -762.52 12 644.01 

27/05/2022 27/05/2022 Debicheck Collection Fee  -3.50 12 640.51 

27/05/2022 27/05/2022 Debicheck Payment (0374024440): Bfs (AA22119LS6CT)  -4 745.11 7 895.40 
27/05/2022 27/05/2022 Debicheck Collection Fee  -3.50 7 891.90 

27/05/2022 27/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 7 879.90 
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27/05/2022 27/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 7 879.40 
27/05/2022 27/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1398250315  -2 500.00 5 379.40 

27/05/2022 27/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 5 378.40 
27/05/2022 27/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -200.00 5 178.40 

27/05/2022 27/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 5 177.40 
27/05/2022 27/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1388873190  -100.00 5 077.40 

27/05/2022 27/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 5 076.40 
27/05/2022 27/05/2022 Prepaid Purchase VODACOM  -12.00 5 064.40 

27/05/2022 27/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 5 063.90 
27/05/2022 27/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 8 notification(s)  -2.00 5 061.90 

28/05/2022 25/05/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -200.05 4 861.85 
28/05/2022 26/05/2022 Sasol Middelburg (Card 8928)  -200.00 4 661.85 

28/05/2022 28/05/2022 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Atm Witbank Witbank Mpza  -500.00 4 161.85 
28/05/2022 28/05/2022 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee  -8.00 4 153.85 

28/05/2022 28/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 4 141.85 
28/05/2022 28/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 4 141.35 

28/05/2022 28/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1398250315  -2 500.00 1 641.35 
28/05/2022 28/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 1 640.35 

28/05/2022 
 
28/05/2022 

28/05/2022 
 

28/05/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Absa Downtown Mall Witbank 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -1 000.00 
 

-10.00 

640.35 
 

630.35 

28/05/2022 28/05/2022 Debicheck Authentication Fee  -1.00 629.35 

28/05/2022 28/05/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 1608a4bb4c Aa2214876b42 4 000.00  4 629.35 

28/05/2022 
 
28/05/2022 

28/05/2022 
 

28/05/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Fnb Ssc Atm Emalahleni 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -200.00 
 

-10.00 

4 429.35 
 

4 419.35 

28/05/2022 28/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -50.00 4 369.35 
28/05/2022 28/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 4 368.85 

28/05/2022 28/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 4 338.85 
28/05/2022 28/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 4 338.35 

28/05/2022 28/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 7 notification(s)  -1.75 4 336.60 
29/05/2022 29/05/2022 Prepaid Purchase VODACOM  -12.00 4 324.60 

29/05/2022 29/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 4 324.10 
29/05/2022 29/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1364820259  -300.00 4 024.10 

29/05/2022 29/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 4 023.10 
29/05/2022 29/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1364820259  -200.00 3 823.10 

29/05/2022 29/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 3 822.10 
29/05/2022 29/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1364820259  -200.00 3 622.10 

29/05/2022 29/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 3 621.10 

29/05/2022 
 
29/05/2022 

29/05/2022 
 

29/05/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Atm Witbank Kwa-guqa101witbank 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -500.00 
 

-8.00 

3 121.10 
 

3 113.10 

29/05/2022 29/05/2022 Prepaid Purchase VODACOM  -12.00 3 101.10 
29/05/2022 29/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 3 100.60 

29/05/2022 29/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 3 088.60 
29/05/2022 29/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 3 088.10 

29/05/2022 29/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 8 notification(s)  -2.00 3 086.10 
30/05/2022 28/05/2022 OK Middelburg (Card 8928)  -18.99 3 067.11 

30/05/2022 28/05/2022 Tsepo's Braai Corner P Witbank (Card 8928)  -432.00 2 635.11 
30/05/2022 28/05/2022 Tsepo's Braai Corner P Witbank (Card 8928)  -52.00 2 583.11 

30/05/2022 28/05/2022 Pick n Pay Witbank (Card 8928)  -99.99 2 483.12 
30/05/2022 28/05/2022 Sasol Middelburg (Card 8928)  -200.00 2 283.12 

30/05/2022 30/05/2022 Debicheck Authentication Fee  -1.00 2 282.12 
30/05/2022 30/05/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 1608a8935f Aa22150slqnv 3 000.00  5 282.12 

30/05/2022 30/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1398250315  -3 000.00 2 282.12 
30/05/2022 30/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 2 281.12 

30/05/2022 30/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 2 269.12 
30/05/2022 30/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 2 268.62 

30/05/2022 30/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 2 256.62 
30/05/2022 30/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 2 256.12 

30/05/2022 30/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 2 244.12 
30/05/2022 30/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 2 243.62 

30/05/2022 30/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 7 notification(s)  -1.75 2 241.87 
31/05/2022 29/05/2022 Engen Kwaquga (Card 8928)  -300.08 1 941.79 

31/05/2022 29/05/2022 Ikh*gavin's Merchant Kwaguqa (Card 8928)  -290.00 1 651.79 

31/05/2022 29/05/2022 Ikh*gavin's Merchant Kwaguqa (Card 8928)  -208.00 1 443.79 

31/05/2022 
 
31/05/2022 

31/05/2022 
 

31/05/2022 

Eft Debit Order Payment (0385281997): Cartrack 
(CART27E2D32V1H) 
Debit Order Fee 

 -179.00 
 

-3.50 

1 264.79 
 

1 261.29 

31/05/2022 31/05/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 1 249.29 
31/05/2022 31/05/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 248.79 

31/05/2022 31/05/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -90.00 1 158.79 
31/05/2022 31/05/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 1 157.79 

31/05/2022 31/05/2022 Interest Received 4.21  1 162.00 
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31/05/2022 31/05/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s)  -0.25 1 161.75 
31/05/2022 31/05/2022 Monthly Account Admin Fee  -6.50 1 155.25 

01/06/2022 01/06/2022 Payment Received D Sithole 250.00  1 405.25 
01/06/2022 01/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 1 375.25 

01/06/2022 01/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 374.75 
01/06/2022 01/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 1 362.75 

01/06/2022 01/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 362.25 
01/06/2022 28/05/2022 Tsepo's Butchery * Witbank (Card 8928)  -217.70 1 144.55 

01/06/2022 29/05/2022 Value Pub Emalahleni (Card 8928)  -264.00 880.55 
01/06/2022 28/05/2022 Tsepo's Braai Corner P Witbank (Card 8928)  -50.00 830.55 

01/06/2022 28/05/2022 Ntozamandla Tavern Witbank (Card 8928)  -207.00 623.55 
01/06/2022 01/06/2022 Payment Received T Seloane 1 000.00  1 623.55 

01/06/2022 01/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 1 611.55 
01/06/2022 01/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 611.05 

01/06/2022 01/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1398250315  -950.00 661.05 
01/06/2022 01/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 660.05 

01/06/2022 30/05/2022 Ra Cellular Witbank (Card 8928)  -101.00 559.05 
01/06/2022 30/05/2022 Ikh*buso Benkomo Sison Witbank (Card 8928)  -115.00 444.05 

01/06/2022 29/05/2022 Ikh*gavin's Merchant Kwaguqa (Card 8928)  -165.00 279.05 
01/06/2022 01/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s)  -1.00 278.05 

02/06/2022 02/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 266.05 
02/06/2022 02/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 265.55 

02/06/2022 02/06/2022 Payment Received D Sithole 250.00  515.55 

02/06/2022 
 
02/06/2022 

02/06/2022 
 

02/06/2022 

Cash Withdrawal: Dnr Witbank Kwa-guqa101witbank 
Mpza 
Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -250.00 
 

-8.00 

265.55 
 

257.55 

02/06/2022 02/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s)  -0.50 257.05 
03/06/2022 03/06/2022 Payment Received D Sithole 600.00  857.05 

03/06/2022 03/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1398250315  -600.00 257.05 
03/06/2022 03/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 256.05 

03/06/2022 31/05/2022 Sasol Witbank (Card 8928)  -12.50 243.55 
03/06/2022 01/06/2022 Sasol Emalahleni (Card 8928)  -200.00 43.55 

03/06/2022 03/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 31.55 
03/06/2022 03/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 31.05 

03/06/2022 03/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s)  -0.50 30.55 
04/06/2022 04/06/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 6 000.00  6 030.55 

04/06/2022 04/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1214260274  -1 010.00 5 020.55 
04/06/2022 04/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 5 019.55 

04/06/2022 04/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -500.00 4 519.55 
04/06/2022 04/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 4 518.55 

04/06/2022 04/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1354658319  -600.00 3 918.55 
04/06/2022 04/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 3 917.55 

04/06/2022 04/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 3 887.55 
04/06/2022 04/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 3 887.05 

04/06/2022 04/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 3 875.05 
04/06/2022 04/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 3 874.55 

04/06/2022 04/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -100.00 3 774.55 
04/06/2022 04/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 3 773.55 

04/06/2022 04/06/2022 Payment Received D Sithole 200.00  3 973.55 

04/06/2022 
 
04/06/2022 

04/06/2022 
 

04/06/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Absa Sasol Eaddie Stre Witbank 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -200.00 
 

-10.00 

3 773.55 
 

3 763.55 

04/06/2022 04/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 7 notification(s)  -1.75 3 761.80 
05/06/2022 05/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1243604830  -3 000.00 761.80 

05/06/2022 05/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 760.80 
05/06/2022 05/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase ELECTRICITY  -30.00 730.80 

05/06/2022 05/06/2022 Prepaid Electricity Purchase Fee  -0.50 730.30 
05/06/2022 05/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 718.30 

05/06/2022 05/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 717.80 
05/06/2022 05/06/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 1608b90184 Hwbets1685178_52017 100.00  817.80 

05/06/2022 05/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s)  -1.00 816.80 
06/06/2022 05/06/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 1608b96ba3 Hwbets1685178_69658 100.00  916.80 

06/06/2022 06/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase VODACOM  -12.00 904.80 

06/06/2022 06/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 904.30 
06/06/2022 06/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 892.30 

06/06/2022 06/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 891.80 
06/06/2022 06/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 861.80 

06/06/2022 06/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 861.30 
06/06/2022 06/06/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 700.00  1 561.30 

06/06/2022 06/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s)  -1.00 1 560.30 
07/06/2022 05/06/2022 Ra Cellular Witbank (Card 8928)  -153.00 1 407.30 

07/06/2022 05/06/2022 Pick n Pay Witbank (Card 8928)  -158.97 1 248.33 

07/06/2022 07/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 1 236.33 
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07/06/2022 07/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 235.83 
07/06/2022 07/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1243604830  -400.00 835.83 

07/06/2022 07/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 834.83 
07/06/2022 07/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 804.83 

07/06/2022 07/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 804.33 
07/06/2022 07/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s)  -0.50 803.83 

08/06/2022 08/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 791.83 
08/06/2022 08/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 791.33 

08/06/2022 08/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s)  -0.25 791.08 
09/06/2022 06/06/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -280.15 510.93 

09/06/2022 06/06/2022 Ra Cellular Witbank (Card 8928)  -51.00 459.93 
09/06/2022 09/06/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 300.00  759.93 

09/06/2022 09/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 747.93 
09/06/2022 09/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 747.43 

09/06/2022 09/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -150.00 597.43 
09/06/2022 09/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 596.43 

09/06/2022 09/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 584.43 
09/06/2022 09/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 583.93 

09/06/2022 09/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s)  -0.75 583.18 
10/06/2022 07/06/2022 Sasol Witbank (Card 8928)  -100.05 483.13 

10/06/2022 10/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 471.13 
10/06/2022 10/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 470.63 

10/06/2022 10/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 458.63 
10/06/2022 10/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 458.13 

11/06/2022 08/06/2022 Sasol Witbank (Card 8928)  -120.00 338.13 
12/06/2022 09/06/2022 Sasol Witbank (Card 8928)  -100.00 238.13 

13/06/2022 
 
13/06/2022 

13/06/2022 
 

13/06/2022 

Payment Received Dispute Afbnk 75016513199  220527 
0380544238 
Dispute Fee 

300.00  

-45.00 

538.13 
 

493.13 

13/06/2022 
 
13/06/2022 

13/06/2022 
 

13/06/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Middelburgbmp1 Middelburg 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -250.00 
 

-10.00 

243.13 
 

233.13 

13/06/2022 13/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s)  -0.50 232.63 
14/06/2022 06/06/2022 Choppies Emalahleni (Card 8928)  -202.95 29.68 

14/06/2022 14/06/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 150.00  179.68 
14/06/2022 14/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 167.68 

14/06/2022 14/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 167.18 

14/06/2022 
 
14/06/2022 

14/06/2022 
 

14/06/2022 

Payment Received: Poms Housing - June 2022 Transfer 
0411228461 
USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1243604830 

1 556.00  

-500.00 

1 723.18 
 

1 223.18 

14/06/2022 14/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 1 222.18 
14/06/2022 14/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -200.00 1 022.18 

14/06/2022 14/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 1 021.18 
14/06/2022 14/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s)  -1.00 1 020.18 

15/06/2022 15/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 990.18 
15/06/2022 15/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 989.68 

15/06/2022 15/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 959.68 
15/06/2022 15/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 959.18 

15/06/2022 15/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1438077961  -100.00 859.18 
15/06/2022 15/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 858.18 

15/06/2022 15/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s)  -1.00 857.18 
16/06/2022 14/06/2022 Superspar Middelburg (Card 8928)  -49.22 807.96 

16/06/2022 16/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 795.96 
16/06/2022 16/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 795.46 

16/06/2022 16/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s)  -0.25 795.21 
17/06/2022 14/06/2022 Fat Cake City 3 Mpumalanga (Card 8928)  -22.95 772.26 

17/06/2022 15/06/2022 Ace Auto Spares-middel Middelburg (Card 8928)  -200.00 572.26 
17/06/2022 15/06/2022 Superspar Middelburg (Card 8928)  -50.00 522.26 

17/06/2022 15/06/2022 Sasol Middelburg (Card 8928)  -100.00 422.26 
17/06/2022 17/06/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 300.00  722.26 

17/06/2022 17/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 710.26 
17/06/2022 17/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 709.76 

17/06/2022 17/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s)  -0.25 709.51 
18/06/2022 18/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 697.51 

18/06/2022 18/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 697.01 

18/06/2022 18/06/2022 USSD Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 667.01 
18/06/2022 18/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 666.51 

18/06/2022 15/06/2022 Shell Mountain View (Card 8928)  -200.00 466.51 

18/06/2022 
 
18/06/2022 

18/06/2022 
 

18/06/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Emala Mall 2 Emalahleni 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -150.00 
 

-10.00 

316.51 
 

306.51 

18/06/2022 18/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s)  -0.50 306.01 
19/06/2022 15/06/2022 Fat Cake City 3 Mpumalanga (Card 8928)  -22.95 283.06 

19/06/2022 15/06/2022 Moms Olifants Apteek Middelburg (Card 8928)  -65.45 217.61 
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19/06/2022 16/06/2022 Sasol Witbank (Card 8928)  -100.05 117.56 
19/06/2022 19/06/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 300.00  417.56 

19/06/2022 19/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 387.56 
19/06/2022 19/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 387.06 

19/06/2022 19/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s)  -0.50 386.56 
21/06/2022 21/06/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 150.00  536.56 

21/06/2022 21/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s)  -0.25 536.31 
22/06/2022 19/06/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -250.15 286.16 

22/06/2022 18/06/2022 Shell Mountain View (Card 8928)  -100.00 186.16 
22/06/2022 22/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s)  -0.25 185.91 

24/06/2022 24/06/2022 Payment Received C Makola 200.00  385.91 

24/06/2022 
 
24/06/2022 

24/06/2022 
 

24/06/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Fnb Ssc Atm Emalahleni 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -200.00 
 

-10.00 

185.91 
 

175.91 

24/06/2022 24/06/2022 Payment Received N Mosehla 100.00  275.91 
24/06/2022 24/06/2022 Payment Received N Mosehla 200.00  475.91 

24/06/2022 
 
24/06/2022 

24/06/2022 
 

24/06/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Atm Witbank Kwa-guqa101witbank 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -200.00 
 

-8.00 

275.91 
 

267.91 
24/06/2022 25/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 6 notification(s)  -1.50 266.41 

25/06/2022 25/06/2022 Payment Received N Mosehla 150.00  416.41 
25/06/2022 25/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 404.41 

25/06/2022 25/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 403.91 
25/06/2022 25/06/2022 ATM Declined Withdrawal Fee  -8.00 395.91 

25/06/2022 25/06/2022 ATM Declined Withdrawal Fee  -8.00 387.91 
25/06/2022 25/06/2022 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Atm Witbank Witbank Mpza  -100.00 287.91 

25/06/2022 25/06/2022 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee  -8.00 279.91 
25/06/2022 25/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s)  -0.50 279.41 

26/06/2022 22/06/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -150.10 129.31 
26/06/2022 26/06/2022 Payment Received N Mosehla 110.00  239.31 

26/06/2022 26/06/2022 Payment Received N Mosehla 230.00  469.31 
26/06/2022 26/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s)  -1.00 468.31 

27/06/2022 24/06/2022 Sasol Emalahleni (Card 8928)  -100.00 368.31 
27/06/2022 27/06/2022 Payment Received N Mosehla 300.00  668.31 

27/06/2022 27/06/2022 ATM Cash Withdrawal: 3 Plumer Street Cbd Mpza  -300.00 368.31 
27/06/2022 27/06/2022 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee  -10.00 358.31 

27/06/2022 27/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 346.31 
27/06/2022 27/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 345.81 

27/06/2022 27/06/2022 Payment Received 500.00  845.81 

27/06/2022 
 
27/06/2022 

27/06/2022 
 

27/06/2022 

Payment Received: Poms Wage - June 2022 Transfer 
0432258167 
Debicheck Payment (0421678628): Bfs (AA2214876B42) 

15 353.96  

-4 753.89 

16 199.77 
 

11 445.88 

27/06/2022 27/06/2022 Debicheck Collection Fee  -3.50 11 442.38 
27/06/2022 27/06/2022 Debicheck Payment (0421396474): Bfs (AA22150SLQNV)  -3 592.46 7 849.92 

27/06/2022 27/06/2022 Debicheck Collection Fee  -3.50 7 846.42 
27/06/2022 27/06/2022 Debicheck Payment (0417740750): Afbnk (75016513199)  -300.00 7 546.42 

27/06/2022 27/06/2022 Debicheck Collection Fee  -3.50 7 542.92 
27/06/2022 27/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 11 notification(s)  -2.75 7 540.17 

28/06/2022 27/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase VODACOM  -50.00 7 490.17 
28/06/2022 27/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 7 489.67 

28/06/2022 26/06/2022 Engen Kwaguqa (Card 8928)  -100.00 7 389.67 
28/06/2022 28/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 7 377.67 

28/06/2022 28/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 7 377.17 
28/06/2022 28/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1664265625  -110.00 7 267.17 

28/06/2022 28/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 7 266.17 
28/06/2022 28/06/2022 Debicheck Authentication Fee  -1.00 7 265.17 

28/06/2022 28/06/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 1608e85268 Aa22179r1wnw 4 000.00  11 265.17 
28/06/2022 28/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -200.00 11 065.17 

28/06/2022 28/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 11 064.17 
28/06/2022 28/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1398250315  -2 500.00 8 564.17 

28/06/2022 28/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 8 563.17 
28/06/2022 28/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s)  -1.00 8 562.17 

29/06/2022 29/06/2022 Debicheck Payment (0433492544): Afbnk (75016513199)  -300.00 8 262.17 
29/06/2022 29/06/2022 Debicheck Collection Fee  -3.50 8 258.67 

29/06/2022 26/06/2022 Amukelani Mintirho Witbank (Card 8928)  -215.00 8 043.67 

29/06/2022 27/06/2022 Mabena Stores* Witbank (Card 8928)  -480.00 7 563.67 
29/06/2022 27/06/2022 McDonalds Selection Par (Card 8928)  -109.90 7 453.77 

29/06/2022 27/06/2022 KFC Kwaguqa (Card 8928)  -103.60 7 350.17 
29/06/2022 29/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1398250315  -2 500.00 4 850.17 

29/06/2022 29/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 4 849.17 
29/06/2022 29/06/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 1608ea45fe Hwb16364701564 300.00  5 149.17 

29/06/2022 29/06/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 1608ec1edd Hwb16372334410 200.00  5 349.17 

29/06/2022 29/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 5 notification(s)  -1.25 5 347.92 
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30/06/2022 
 
30/06/2022 

30/06/2022 
 

30/06/2022 

Eft Debit Order Payment (0433185448): Cartrack 
(CART27F2D3469F) 
Debit Order Fee 

 -179.00 
 

-3.50 

5 168.92 
 

5 165.42 
30/06/2022 30/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase VODACOM  -12.00 5 153.42 

30/06/2022 30/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 5 152.92 
30/06/2022 27/06/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -300.31 4 852.61 

30/06/2022 30/06/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1398250315  -3 000.00 1 852.61 
30/06/2022 30/06/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 1 851.61 

30/06/2022 30/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 1 839.61 
30/06/2022 30/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 839.11 

30/06/2022 30/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 1 809.11 
30/06/2022 30/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 808.61 

30/06/2022 30/06/2022 Debicheck Authentication Fee  -1.00 1 807.61 
30/06/2022 30/06/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 1608ee59a9 Aa22181ch928 2 500.00  4 307.61 

30/06/2022 30/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 4 295.61 
30/06/2022 30/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 4 295.11 

30/06/2022 30/06/2022 Interest Received 4.06  4 299.17 
30/06/2022 30/06/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s)  -1.00 4 298.17 

30/06/2022 30/06/2022 Monthly Account Admin Fee  -6.50 4 291.67 
01/07/2022 30/06/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 4 279.67 

01/07/2022 30/06/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 4 279.17 
01/07/2022 01/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1398250315  -2 900.00 1 379.17 

01/07/2022 01/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 1 378.17 
01/07/2022 01/07/2022 USSD Cash Sent C1664603980  -800.00 578.17 

01/07/2022 01/07/2022 Cash Sent Fee  -8.00 570.17 
01/07/2022 01/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 540.17 

01/07/2022 01/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 539.67 
01/07/2022 01/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 527.67 

01/07/2022 01/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 527.17 
01/07/2022 01/07/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 2 000.00  2 527.17 

01/07/2022 01/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s)  -1.00 2 526.17 
02/07/2022 01/07/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 7 000.00  9 526.17 

02/07/2022 29/06/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -150.10 9 376.07 

02/07/2022 
 
02/07/2022 

02/07/2022 
 

02/07/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Af00 Plaas Leeupoort, Witbank 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -1 500.00 
 

-20.00 

7 876.07 
 

7 856.07 

02/07/2022 
 
02/07/2022 

02/07/2022 
 

02/07/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Absa Kwa-guqa Mall 1 Witbank 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -3 500.00 
 

-40.00 

4 356.07 
 

4 316.07 
02/07/2022 02/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 4 304.07 

02/07/2022 02/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 4 303.57 
02/07/2022 02/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1214260274  -1 000.00 3 303.57 

02/07/2022 02/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 3 302.57 
02/07/2022 02/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase ELECTRICITY  -30.00 3 272.57 

02/07/2022 02/07/2022 Prepaid Electricity Purchase Fee  -0.50 3 272.07 
02/07/2022 02/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 5 notification(s)  -1.25 3 270.82 

03/07/2022 30/06/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -150.10 3 120.72 
03/07/2022 03/07/2022 Payment Received 1 300.00  4 420.72 

03/07/2022 03/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 4 390.72 
03/07/2022 03/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 4 390.22 

03/07/2022 
 
03/07/2022 

03/07/2022 
 

03/07/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Cnr Mathewsp Chiefmasa Witbank 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -200.00 
 

-10.00 

4 190.22 
 

4 180.22 

03/07/2022 03/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1251085634  -1 300.00 2 880.22 

03/07/2022 03/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 2 879.22 
03/07/2022 03/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 7 notification(s)  -1.75 2 877.47 

04/07/2022 03/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -50.00 2 827.47 
04/07/2022 03/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 2 826.97 

04/07/2022 01/07/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -200.15 2 626.82 
04/07/2022 04/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 2 614.82 

04/07/2022 04/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 2 614.32 
04/07/2022 04/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 2 584.32 

04/07/2022 04/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 2 583.82 
04/07/2022 04/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -100.00 2 483.82 

04/07/2022 04/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 2 482.82 
04/07/2022 04/07/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 1608f9ecfb Hwb16422261202 100.00  2 582.82 

04/07/2022 04/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s)  -0.50 2 582.32 

05/07/2022 03/07/2022 Ra Cellular Witbank (Card 8928)  -109.00 2 473.32 
05/07/2022 03/07/2022 Pick n Pay Witbank (Card 8928)  -144.05 2 329.27 

05/07/2022 03/07/2022 Pep Stores Witbank (Card 8928)  -1 699.00 630.27 
05/07/2022 05/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 618.27 

05/07/2022 05/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 617.77 
05/07/2022 05/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Electricity  -30.00 587.77 

05/07/2022 05/07/2022 Prepaid Electricity Purchase Fee  -0.50 587.27 
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05/07/2022 05/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -100.00 487.27 
05/07/2022 05/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 486.27 

05/07/2022 05/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s)  -0.25 486.02 
06/07/2022 06/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 456.02 

06/07/2022 06/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 455.52 
06/07/2022 06/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -60.00 395.52 

06/07/2022 06/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 394.52 
06/07/2022 02/07/2022 Witbank Motors Witbank (Card 8928)  -150.10 244.42 

06/07/2022 03/07/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -200.24 44.18 
06/07/2022 06/07/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 1 700.00  1 744.18 

06/07/2022 06/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1243604830  -1 500.00 244.18 
06/07/2022 06/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 243.18 

06/07/2022 06/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s)  -0.50 242.68 
07/07/2022 07/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 212.68 

07/07/2022 07/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 212.18 
07/07/2022 07/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 200.18 

07/07/2022 07/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 199.68 
07/07/2022 07/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s)  -0.25 199.43 

08/07/2022 08/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 187.43 
08/07/2022 08/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 186.93 

09/07/2022 08/07/2022 Payment Received 1 000.00  1 186.93 
09/07/2022 09/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 1 174.93 

09/07/2022 09/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 174.43 
09/07/2022 09/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -700.00 474.43 

09/07/2022 09/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 473.43 
09/07/2022 09/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 461.43 

09/07/2022 09/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 460.93 
09/07/2022 09/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 448.93 

09/07/2022 09/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 448.43 
09/07/2022 09/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase VODACOM  -12.00 436.43 

09/07/2022 09/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 435.93 
09/07/2022 09/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -20.00 415.93 

09/07/2022 09/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 414.93 
09/07/2022 09/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -20.00 394.93 

09/07/2022 09/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 393.93 
09/07/2022 09/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s)  -0.75 393.18 

10/07/2022 07/07/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -150.00 243.18 

11/07/2022 
 
11/07/2022 

11/07/2022 
 

11/07/2022 

Payment Received Dispute Afbnk 75016513199  220527 
0417740750 
Dispute Fee 

300.00  

-45.00 

543.18 
 

498.18 

11/07/2022 
 
11/07/2022 

11/07/2022 
 

11/07/2022 

Payment Received Dispute Afbnk 75016513199  220629 
0433492544 
Dispute Fee 

300.00  

-45.00 

798.18 
 

753.18 
11/07/2022 11/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 741.18 

11/07/2022 11/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 740.68 
11/07/2022 11/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Electricity  -30.00 710.68 

11/07/2022 11/07/2022 Prepaid Electricity Purchase Fee  -0.50 710.18 
11/07/2022 11/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 698.18 

11/07/2022 11/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 697.68 
11/07/2022 11/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s)  -0.75 696.93 

12/07/2022 12/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase VODACOM  -12.00 684.93 
12/07/2022 12/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 684.43 

12/07/2022 12/07/2022 ATM Declined Withdrawal Fee  -8.00 676.43 
12/07/2022 12/07/2022 ATM Declined Withdrawal Fee  -8.00 668.43 

12/07/2022 12/07/2022 ATM Declined Withdrawal Fee  -8.00 660.43 

12/07/2022 
 
12/07/2022 

12/07/2022 
 

12/07/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Fnb Ssc Atm Emalahleni 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -50.00 
 

-10.00 

610.43 
 

600.43 

12/07/2022 12/07/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 16090a4ecc Hwb16482554807 100.00  700.43 

12/07/2022 
 
12/07/2022 

12/07/2022 
 

12/07/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Absa Middelburg Wonder Middelburg 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -100.00 
 

-10.00 

600.43 
 

590.43 

12/07/2022 12/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 578.43 
12/07/2022 12/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 577.93 

12/07/2022 12/07/2022 Payment Received T Seloane 299.00  876.93 
12/07/2022 12/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s)  -1.00 875.93 

13/07/2022 11/07/2022 Superspar Middelburg (Card 8928)  -123.48 752.45 

13/07/2022 09/07/2022 Sasol Witbank (Card 8928)  -62.50 689.95 
13/07/2022 09/07/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -150.00 539.95 

13/07/2022 
 
13/07/2022 

13/07/2022 
 

13/07/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Sparkatm Engen Buhlebethu 
Witbank Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -150.00 
 

-8.00 

389.95 
 

381.95 
13/07/2022 13/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 369.95 

13/07/2022 13/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 369.45 
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13/07/2022 13/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 357.45 
13/07/2022 13/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 356.95 

13/07/2022 13/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s)  -0.50 356.45 

14/07/2022 
 
14/07/2022 

14/07/2022 
 

14/07/2022 

Payment Received: Poms Housing - July 2022 Transfer 
0461137839 
Prepaid Purchase Vodacom 

1 556.00  

-12.00 

1 912.45 
 

1 900.45 

14/07/2022 14/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 899.95 
14/07/2022 14/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Electricity  -30.00 1 869.95 

14/07/2022 14/07/2022 Prepaid Electricity Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 869.45 
14/07/2022 14/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s)  -0.25 1 869.20 

15/07/2022 14/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 1 857.20 
15/07/2022 14/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 856.70 

15/07/2022 14/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 1 826.70 
15/07/2022 14/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 826.20 

15/07/2022 14/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 1 814.20 
15/07/2022 14/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 813.70 

15/07/2022 12/07/2022 Shell Mountain View (Card 8928)  -200.00 1 613.70 
15/07/2022 15/07/2022 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Atm Witbank Witbank Mpza  -350.00 1 263.70 

15/07/2022 15/07/2022 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee  -8.00 1 255.70 
15/07/2022 15/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 1 225.70 

15/07/2022 15/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 225.20 
15/07/2022 15/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 1 213.20 

15/07/2022 15/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 212.70 
15/07/2022 15/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -150.00 1 062.70 

15/07/2022 15/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 1 061.70 
15/07/2022 15/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s)  -0.50 1 061.20 

16/07/2022 13/07/2022 Sasol Witbank (Card 8928)  -130.00 931.20 
16/07/2022 16/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 919.20 

16/07/2022 16/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 918.70 
16/07/2022 16/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1837888343  -50.00 868.70 

16/07/2022 16/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 867.70 
16/07/2022 16/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s)  -1.00 866.70 

17/07/2022 15/07/2022 Superspar Middelburg (Card 8928)  -50.00 816.70 
17/07/2022 17/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 804.70 

17/07/2022 17/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 804.20 
17/07/2022 17/07/2022 Payment Received M Bapela 400.00  1 204.20 

17/07/2022 17/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1431448468  -100.00 1 104.20 
17/07/2022 17/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 1 103.20 

17/07/2022 17/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1493729576  -100.00 1 003.20 
17/07/2022 17/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 1 002.20 

17/07/2022 17/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s)  -0.75 1 001.45 
18/07/2022 16/07/2022 Pick n Pay Witbank (Card 8928)  -31.98 969.47 

18/07/2022 16/07/2022 Boston Truck & Bus Witbank (Card 8928)  -200.00 769.47 
18/07/2022 15/07/2022 Fat Cake City 3 Mpumalanga (Card 8928)  -34.95 734.52 

18/07/2022 18/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s)  -0.25 734.27 
19/07/2022 16/07/2022 Ra Cellular Witbank (Card 8928)  -17.00 717.27 

19/07/2022 17/07/2022 Ra Cellular Witbank (Card 8928)  -51.00 666.27 
19/07/2022 19/07/2022 Payment Received 300.00  966.27 

19/07/2022 19/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s)  -0.25 966.02 
20/07/2022 20/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase VODACOM  -12.00 954.02 

20/07/2022 20/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 953.52 
20/07/2022 16/07/2022 Liquorshop Kwa Guqa Witbank (Card 8928)  -185.98 767.54 

20/07/2022 16/07/2022 Hyper Packaging Witbank (Card 8928)  -100.00 667.54 
20/07/2022 16/07/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -150.01 517.53 

20/07/2022 18/07/2022 Sasol Emalahleni (Card 8928)  -200.00 317.53 
20/07/2022 20/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s)  -0.25 317.28 

23/07/2022 20/07/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -290.12 27.16 
25/07/2022 25/07/2022 Payment Received C Makola 400.00  427.16 

25/07/2022 25/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 415.16 
25/07/2022 25/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 414.66 

25/07/2022 25/07/2022 Payment Received C Makola 110.00  524.66 

25/07/2022 
 
25/07/2022 

25/07/2022 
 

25/07/2022 

Cash Withdrawal: Atm Witbankkwaguq101b2kwaguqa 
Mpza 
Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -100.00 
 

-8.00 

424.66 
 

416.66 
25/07/2022 25/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 5 notification(s)  -1.25 415.41 

28/07/2022 25/07/2022 Midas Witbank (Card 8928)  -137.50 277.91 
28/07/2022 25/07/2022 Engen Witbank (Card 8928)  -200.01 77.90 

28/07/2022 25/07/2022 Sasol Witbank (Card 8928)  -50.00 27.90 

28/07/2022 
 
28/07/2022 

28/07/2022 
 

28/07/2022 

Payment Received: Poms Wage - July 2022 Transfer 
0487363636 
Debicheck Payment (0477457777): Bfs (AA22181CH928) 

16 114.42  

-3 007.79 

16 142.32 
 

13 134.53 

28/07/2022 28/07/2022 Debicheck Collection Fee  -3.50 13 131.03 
28/07/2022 28/07/2022 Debicheck Payment (0482731982): Afbnk (75016513199)  -300.00 12 831.03 

28/07/2022 28/07/2022 Debicheck Collection Fee  -3.50 12 827.53 
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28/07/2022 28/07/2022 Debicheck Payment (0477403571): Bfs (AA22179R1WNW)  -4 756.22 8 071.31 
28/07/2022 28/07/2022 Debicheck Collection Fee  -3.50 8 067.81 

28/07/2022 28/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 8 055.81 
28/07/2022 28/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 8 055.31 

28/07/2022 28/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 8 043.31 
28/07/2022 28/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 8 042.81 

28/07/2022 
 
28/07/2022 

28/07/2022 
 

28/07/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Cnr Mandela & Arras St Witbank 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -350.00 
 

-10.00 

7 692.81 
 

7 682.81 

28/07/2022 28/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 7 670.81 

28/07/2022 28/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 7 670.31 
28/07/2022 28/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1398250315  -3 000.00 4 670.31 

28/07/2022 28/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 4 669.31 
28/07/2022 28/07/2022 USSD Cash Sent C7329509637  -100.00 4 569.31 

28/07/2022 28/07/2022 Cash Sent Fee  -8.00 4 561.31 
28/07/2022 28/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 8 notification(s)  -2.00 4 559.31 

29/07/2022 29/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -30.00 4 529.31 
29/07/2022 29/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 4 528.81 

29/07/2022 29/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 4 516.81 
29/07/2022 29/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 4 516.31 

29/07/2022 29/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1398250315  -3 000.00 1 516.31 
29/07/2022 29/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 1 515.31 

29/07/2022 29/07/2022 Debicheck Authentication Fee  -1.00 1 514.31 
29/07/2022 29/07/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 160931f009 Aa22210lfy11 5 000.00  6 514.31 

29/07/2022 
 
29/07/2022 

29/07/2022 
 

29/07/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Absa Sasol Eaddie Stre Witbank 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -300.00 
 

-10.00 

6 214.31 
 

6 204.31 
29/07/2022 29/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 5 notification(s)  -1.25 6 203.06 

30/07/2022 
 
30/07/2022 

30/07/2022 
 

30/07/2022 

Eft Debit Order Payment (0485384068): Cartrack 
(CART27G2D35RYG) 
Debit Order Fee 

 -179.00 
 

-3.50 

6 024.06 
 

6 020.56 
30/07/2022 28/07/2022 Ra Cellular Witbank (Card 8928)  -119.00 5 901.56 

30/07/2022 28/07/2022 Ra Cellular Witbank (Card 8928)  -15.00 5 886.56 
30/07/2022 28/07/2022 KFC Witbank (Card 8928)  -52.80 5 833.76 

30/07/2022 30/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1388873190  -400.00 5 433.76 
30/07/2022 30/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 5 432.76 

30/07/2022 30/07/2022 USSD Cash Sent C6059508116  -300.00 5 132.76 
30/07/2022 30/07/2022 Cash Sent Fee  -8.00 5 124.76 

30/07/2022 30/07/2022 Debicheck Authentication Fee  -1.00 5 123.76 
30/07/2022 30/07/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 160936c5c9 Aa22211r3vxv 1 500.00  6 623.76 

30/07/2022 30/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 6 611.76 
30/07/2022 30/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 6 611.26 

30/07/2022 30/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1493729576  -450.00 6 161.26 
30/07/2022 30/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 6 160.26 

30/07/2022 30/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 7 notification(s)  -1.75 6 158.51 
31/07/2022 30/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1411105840  -120.00 6 038.51 

31/07/2022 30/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 6 037.51 
31/07/2022 29/07/2022 Ra Cellular Witbank (Card 8928)  -45.00 5 992.51 

31/07/2022 29/07/2022 Pick n Pay Witbank (Card 8928)  -61.98 5 930.53 
31/07/2022 29/07/2022 Superspar Middelburg (Card 8928)  -168.99 5 761.54 

31/07/2022 29/07/2022 KFC Witbank (Card 8928)  -52.80 5 708.74 
31/07/2022 31/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 5 696.74 

31/07/2022 31/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 5 696.24 
31/07/2022 31/07/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 160938baa0 Hwbets1685178_35767 200.00  5 896.24 

31/07/2022 
 
31/07/2022 

31/07/2022 
 

31/07/2022 

Payment Received Dispute Afbnk 75016513199  220728 
0482731982 
Dispute Fee 

300.00  

-45.00 

6 196.24 
 

6 151.24 

31/07/2022 31/07/2022 Stop Payment Fee  -9.00 6 142.24 

31/07/2022 
 
31/07/2022 

31/07/2022 
 

31/07/2022 

ATM Cash Withdrawal: Absa Metro Witbank 1 Witbank 
Mpza 
ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 -3 000.00 
 

-30.00 

3 142.24 
 

3 112.24 
31/07/2022 31/07/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 3 100.24 

31/07/2022 31/07/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 3 099.74 
31/07/2022 31/07/2022 Interest Received 4.19  3 103.93 

31/07/2022 31/07/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s)  -1.00 3 102.93 
31/07/2022 31/07/2022 Monthly Account Admin Fee  -6.50 3 096.43 

01/08/2022 31/07/2022 USSD Beneficiary Payment to 1398250315  -2 000.00 1 096.43 
01/08/2022 31/07/2022 USSD Payment Fee  -1.00 1 095.43 

01/08/2022 31/07/2022 Payment Received: Rtc 16093a2a55 Hwbets1685178_69807 100.00  1 195.43 

01/08/2022 01/08/2022 Payment Received 30.00  1 225.43 
01/08/2022 01/08/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom  -12.00 1 213.43 

01/08/2022 01/08/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee  -0.50 1 212.93 
01/08/2022 29/07/2022 Shell Mountain View (Card 8928)  -150.00 1 062.93 

01/08/2022 30/07/2022 Ra Cellular Witbank (Card 8928)  -80.00 982.93 
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01/08/2022 30/07/2022 Ra Cellular Witbank (Card 8928) -55.00 927.93 
01/08/2022 01/08/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -12.00 915.93 

01/08/2022 01/08/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 915.43 
01/08/2022 01/08/2022 Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -12.00 903.43 

01/08/2022 01/08/2022 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 902.93 
01/08/2022 01/08/2022 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s) -0.75 902.18 
02/08/2022 31/07/2022 Card Purchase & Cashback (R50.00) Pep Stores Witbank -97.96 804.22 

 
02/08/2022 

 
31/07/2022 

(Card 8928) 
Till Cash Withdrawal Fee 

 
-1.75 

 
802.47 

02/08/2022 31/07/2022 Ra Cellular Witbank (Card 8928) -69.00 733.47 

02/08/2022 31/07/2022 OBC Chicken Witbank (Card 8928) -99.99 633.48 

 

 

End 

Transactions not yet processed on your account up to 02/08/2022 

 
 

 
* Transactions before 1 April 2018: amount inclusive of 14% VAT 

* Transactions from 1 April 2018: amount inclusive of 15% VAT 

Cheques not yet processed on your account up to 02/08/2022 
There are no Unprocessed Cheque Items 

Available Balance: 8.43 

30/07/2022 Shell Mpl (Card 8928) -150.00 
30/07/2022 Caltex Witbank (Card 8928) -300.00 

01/08/2022 Sasol Mpl (Card 8928) -150.05 

 




